KDM168X Series
Dimensions in mm
Phone: +1.408.494.0330 l  Fax: +1.408.494.0325 l  WWW.KYCON.COM  l  2013
DIMM SOCKETS: KDM168X Series
Position DIMM Socket
Product Features
168 Position Socket for Dual Inline Memory Modules
Mates with JEDEC MO-161E Compatible DIMMs

TN
Generated Part Number
Part Number Builder
Series Voltage RAM
2D Drawing
Check Stock
IGES
Solder Profile
STEP
Request a Sample
CofC RoHS Compliant CofC REACH Compliant UL Plastic File
Certificate of Origin Send Us An Email
3D PDF
(Top View)
Recommended PCB Layout
36.83 54.61
3.175
43.18 60.96
3.175
17.78
14.60
6.35 6.35
2.8581.905
5.715
1.27
PIN 85
PIN 1
4-Ø2.44
168-Ø0.81
DRAMUDRAM 3.3V3.3V
3.182.18 3.183.18
 A B C D
3.3V UNBUFFERED DRAM 3.3V DRAM
6.35
36.83
43.18
168.57 REF.
140.80
121.92
6.
80
PEG "A" 11.43 PEG "D"
54.61
PEG "C"
3.18
23
.0
 R
EF
.
PEG "B"
1.905±0.08
5.72